
U13‐1

Aksel R Romme Maribo 82 83 77 242 1x GULD

Herrejunior

Victor Ehlers Nyk Falster 85 87 89 85 81 83 510 4x GULD

Dame

Betina L Petersen Tingsted 76 81 75 67 80 67 446 1x GULD

Herre

John Errebo Maribo 92 90 90 96 95 94 557 10x GULD

Lars Borre Maribo 91 87 91 91 88 93 541 11x SØLV

Michael S Jensen Maribo 92 83 89 91 91 91 537 4x BRONZE

Per Christensen Tingsted 88 90 92 88 84 86 528 2x

Mikael Green Tingsted 92 94 86 86 86 83 527 2x

Michael L Lassen Maribo 80 87 80 84 81 73 485 5x

Senior 2

Michael Højgrav‐Huus Maribo 88 91 88 94 361 6x GULD

Anders Myssen Maribo 85 91 85 87 348 6x

Åben

Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing 93 93 93 90 369 7x GULD

Knud B Hansen Tingsted 88 86 86 87 347 4x

Svend Hansen Tingsted 89 88 82 77 336 5x

Ingvar Svendsen Tingsted 67 65 76 78 286 1x
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Pistol



U13

Miklas Christense Errindlev 104,6 105,1 103,2 312,9 26x GULD

Jonas Hermansen Errindlev 104,2 104,6 103,9 312,7 27x SØLV

Frederik Enok Tingsted 103,9 101,7 105,1 310,7 25x BRONZE

Tristan Due Ravnsborg 102,2 102,9 105 310,1 23x

Malte Romby Ravnsborg 101,2 103,7 100,7 305,6 20x

Laurits Vejle Ravnsborg 98,6 102,8 102,2 303,6 16x

Lærke Larsen Tingsted 100,5 100,9 100 301,4 13x

U15‐R

Lærke Nielsen Vestfalster 103,9 103,6 104,7 104,2 416,4 33x GULD

Lukas Kristensen FVS 101,7 103,7 103,3 103,4 412,1 28x BRONZE

Victoria Kolding Tingsted 102,1 102,1 103,2 104,7 412,1 24x SØLV

Freya Christensen Errindlev 102,7 102,1 104,8 102,1 411,7 23x

Lau Schmidt Petersen Maribo 102,4 102,5 104,6 100,5 410,0 25x

Tasha Pedersen Tingsted 104,1 101,6 101,9 101,5 409,1 24x

Jeppe Stenstrup Tingsted 101,2 101 99,1 99,5 400,8 18x

Laura Andreasen Errindlev 95,2 103,0 100,9 98,4 397,5 15x

U17‐R

Anton Petersen Vestfalster 104,7 104,3 103,9 105,1 418,0 35x GULD

Mille Boesen FVS 103,8 105,4 105,4 102,6 417,2 34x SØLV

Emilie Christensen Ravnsborg 102,1 104,4 104,8 100,8 412,1 27x BRONZE

Freya Kristensen FVS 101,9 102,9 103,5 102,3 410,6 27x

Damejunior

Melika Andersen Ravnsborg 99,5 98,3 97,5 98,5 100,1 101,3 595,2 26x GULD

Isabel Boesen FVS 96,3 96,5 90,7 89,4 94,4 94,7 562,0 13x

Dame

Betina L Petersen Ølstykke 104,7 104,4 104,9 105,3 101,9 104 625,2 49x GULD

HerreJunior

Mads H Larsen Ravnsborg 95,3 99,7 95,2 93 97,6 101,8 582,6 17x GULD

Herre

Jens Frimann Nyk Falster 101,9 102,8 101,3 103,5 101,6 101,8 612,9 41x GULD

Senior 1

Sonny Vinther Maribo 96,2 99,1 94,7 95,9 385,9 8x GULD

Senior 2

Carsten Klich Maribo 99,5 100,7 99,4 96,8 396,4 19x GULD

Oldboys 1

Lars Kristensen Vestfalster 103,6 103,4 103,4 104,4 414,8 31x GULD

Svend Erik Frederiksen Maribo 97,8 101,9 102,7 103,1 405,5 20x

Riffel



Oldboys 2

Johnny Johansson Maribo 103,7 102,6 103,3 104,9 414,5 28x GULD

Kaj Pedersen Maribo 98,6 103,2 103,2 99,9 404,9 17x

Berrit Carlsen Maribo 103,2 100,9 98,4 99,1 401,6 20x

Åben

Melika Andersen Ravnsborg 106,8 105,1 105,6 105,9 423,4 40x GULD

Xenia Rasmussen Ravnsborg 105,5 104,9 105,4 105,9 421,7 36x SØLV

Max Pil Nyk Falster 104,4 106,1 105,6 105,5 421,6 37x BRONCE

Jens Frimann Nyk Falster 105,1 104,5 104,1 104,7 418,4 34x

Maria Andersen Nyk Falster 103,8 105,2 105,2 104 418,2 34x

Allan Stryhn Tingsted 101,8 100,3 103,8 101,7 407,6 22x

Jonas Stryhn Tingsted 103,0 101,1 98,8 101,5 404,4 9x

Søren Hermansen Errindlev 93,1 95,5 103 101,2 392,8 17x



Herre
Maribo

Michael S Jensen 537 GULD

Lars Borre 541

John Errebo 557

1635

Tingsted

Mikael Gren 527 SØLV

Per Christensen 528

Betina L Petersen 446

1501

U13‐R
Ravnsborg

Tristan Due 310,1 GULD

Malte Romby 305,6

Laurits Vejle 303,6

919,3

U15‐R
Tingsted

Tasha Pedersen 409,1 GULD

Victoria Kolding 412,1

Jeppe Stenstrup 400,8

1222,0

Åben‐rem
Nykøbing F.

Max Pil 421,6 GULD

Jens Frimann 418,4

Maria Andersen 418,2

1258,2

Oldboys
Maribo

Berrit Carlsen 401,6 GULD

Kaj Pedersen 404,9

Johnny Johansson 414,5

1221,0

Pistol

Riffel

Hold skydning


